Blanca & LED DD Design
CREATING 120
• Standard
• Emergency
Emergency Module
Built-in 3hr maintained / non-maintained
emergency module
Polycarbonate  Cover

Standard
Dimmable
Order Code Power Cap Beam Angle Colour Lumen
KLED18STD 18W GR10q 120°
2700K
4000K
6500K
1780lm
1880lm
1880lm
KLED12STD 12W
GR8
GR10q
120°
2700K
4000K
6500K
1220lm
1320lm
1320lm
KLED09STD 9W
GR8
GR10q
120° 4000K 1050lm
Order Code Power Cap Beam Angle Colour Lumen
KLED12DIMD 12W GR10q 120° 4000K 1240lm
KLED09STDKLED18STD
KLED12STD
Product Code
KLED18STD/4P-W27
KLED18STD/4P-W40
KLED18STD/4P-W65
KLED12STD/2P-W27
KLED12STD/2P-W40
KLED12STD/2P-W65
KLED09STD/2P-W40
Dimensions
Product Code
KLED12DIMD/4P-W40
Dimensions
Product Code
KLED12DTD/4P-W40
Dimensions
KLED12STD/4P-W27
KLED12STD/4P-W40
KLED12STD/4P-W65
KLED09STD/4P-W40
Compatible with the
emergency module
Emergency
Compatible with the
emergency module
Emergency
Mains dimmable
Dimmable
Microwave Motion Sensor
Dusk to Dawn
Order Code Power Cap Beam Angle Colour Lumen
KLED18CRD 18W GR10q 120° 4000K 1800lm
KLED12CRD 12W GR10q 120°
2700K
4000K
6500K
1200lm
1300lm
1200lm
Order Code Power Cap Beam Angle Colour Lumen
KLED12DTD 12W GR10q 120° 4000K 1240lm
Product Code
KLED18CRD/4P-W40
KLED12CRD/4P-W27
KLED12CRD/4P-W40

KBHC6-TBAS
Polo (Brass)
Order Code IP Rating IK Rating LOR Emergency
Emergency
Operating Time
Lamp
KBHDDC6S65 65 10 78% / / LED DD
KBHDDC6S65/E 65 10 78% Maintained >3hr LED DD
Order Code IP Rating IK Rating LOR Emergency
Emergency
Operating Time
Lamp
KBHDDQ1S65 65 10 73% / / LED DD
KBHDDQ1S65/E 65 10 73% Maintained >3hr LED DD
Maintained /
Non-maintained
Emergency
Product Code